

To 4 34x1215 27x11 (Mm455 Gen.)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Akhleshwar Upadhyay.

Division

Sub-Division

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Page No. - 613

× ×

1

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement---

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Providing & fixing of working benchmarks					
Pillar of Nos					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
1.20 Km Rs 385.21/Km Rs					4578=00
Item 2/2 Reference Pillar					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
1.20 Km Rs 1763.10/Km Rs					2116=00
Item 3/3 clearing and grubbing Road Land (By Manual)					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
0.47 Ha Rs 52970.33/Ha Rs					24896=00
Item 4/4 Excavation for roadway in soil using Manual Means					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
118.17 m ³ Rs 75.57/m ³ Rs					8930=00
103.57					7827=00
Item 5/5 Const. of Embankment with Material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obtained from					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
362.87 m ² GR		120.57	m ² R		69152.50
Item 6/6 For 100H Load					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
672.34 m ² GR		153.66	m ² R		103312.00
Item 7/8 Const. of G.S.B.					
by providing well graded					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
438.42 m ² GR		3035.31	m ² R		133074.00
438.15					132986.00 = 08
Item 8/9 Providing laying spreading and compacting stone					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
227.81 m ² GR		3975.66	m ² R		905695.00
Item 9/13 Const. of G.S.B.					
by providing well graded Material					
do — EI —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
26.04 m² GR	303	5.31	1² R	72039=0	
25.83					78,402.22
Item ¹⁰ /13 Const. of G.S.B.					
by providing					
Well graded					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP —					
69.47 m² GR	3975.66	1² R	276189=0		
Item ¹⁰ /14 Providing laying					
spreading and					
Compacting stone					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
69.47 m² GR	3975.66	1² R	276189=0		
Item ¹¹ /28 Providing and					
fixing of typical					
MANHOLE Inlet					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
15.66 m² GR	271.02	1² R	4371=00		
2.00 m² GR	11091.16	1² R	22182=00		
Item ¹³ /20 E/W in excavation					
for foundation					
of structures					
— do — Continuation EI —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP →					
15.66 m ³ Grs		279.09/m ³ Rs			4371=50
Item 19/28 E/w in excavation for foundation of structure up to ———— to ———— EI ————					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
15.66 m ³ Grs		279.09/m ³ Rs			4371=50
Item 19/29 Providing P.C.C. (M-15) as levelling course in foundation ———— to ———— EI ————					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
13.88 m ³ Grs		6557.80/m ³ Rs			91022=0
2.85 m ³ Grs		5681.34/m ³ Rs			16192=0
Item 19/30 Providing and laying P.C.C. M-20 in substructure ———— to ———— EI ————					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
13.88 m ³ Grs		6557.80/m ³ Rs			91022=0
13.88 m ³ Grs					20,957
					1,90,750
Item 15/31 Providing and laying RCC N.P. — 3 for culverts ———— to ———— EI ————					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (7) 7.50 m ² GR 2564.29 / m ² Rs 19232.00					
Item 16/33 E/W in excavation of foundation trenches — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (7) 174.29 m ² GR 279.09 / m ² Rs 48643.00					
Item 17/34 Sand filling in foundation trenches as per drawing — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (7) 3.23 m ³ GR 493.78 / m ³ Rs 1595.00					
Item 18/35 Providing M-15 as levelling course in foundation — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8) 28.80 m ² GR 5681.34 / m ² Rs 163623.00					
Item 19/36 Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:4) in — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8) 105.51 m ³ GR 5249.64 / m ³ Rs 553820.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 20/37 Brick Masonry					
Work in Cement					
Mortar (1:4) in					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
105.51 m ³ GRs 5249.64/m ³ Rs 553820=P					
51.71 m ³ GRs 5479.32/m ³ Rs 283336=P					
Item 21/38 Plain/reinforced					
Cement Concrete					
(M-20) in Substruc.					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
5.00 m ³ GRs 6557.80/m ³ Rs 32789=P					
Item 22/39 Providing Bitumen					
painting over					
top surface.					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
19.05 m ² GRs 14.01/m ² Rs 267=P					
Item 23/40 Providing and					
laying reinforced					
Cement Concrete					
do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
15.67 m ³ GRs 7547.98/m ³ Rs 118277=P					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 24/41 Supplying, fitting and placing R.S.D. bar reinforcement					
— do —			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (9) + (10)					
0.30 MT + 1.45 MT					
1.75 MT @ Rs 51.082					24/MT Rs 89394=
Item 25/42 Providing and filling joint					
Sealing Compound					
— do —			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
17.80 MT @ Rs 37.37/MT					665=0
Item 26/43 Brick Masonry work in cement Mortar (1:3) in					
— do —			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
4.80 m ² @ Rs 5449.54/m ²					26158=0
Item 27/44 Plastering with Cement Mortar					
— do —			EI		
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
98.29 m ² @ Rs 156.67/m ²					15389=0
98.21					15387=0

Continuation

Continuation